EDITED BY

Essentials, of nursing p
WY100 D367E 2018

L ‘

B0O001156 .
bib: 13399115454

ADVISORY EDITORS:
KAREN ELCOCK, FIONA EVERETT, CAROL HALL, ROBERT JENKINS,
RUTH NORTHWAY, STEVE TRENOWETH AND WENDY WRIGHT resources



Guide to your book

Notes on the editor and contributors
Acknowledgements

Introduction

10

11

What is nursing and what is a nurse?
Catherine Delves-Yates, Karen Elcock, Carol Hall, Ruth Northway
and Steve Trenoweth

Being a nursing student
Catherine Delves-Yates

Core academic skills
Gabrielle Thorpe and Catherine Delves-Yates

Academic writing and assessment skills
Gabrielle Thorpe

Ethics
Ruth Northway and lan Beech

Law
Graham Avery

Accountability and professionalism
Karen Elcock

Resilience
E. Jane Blowers .

The role of the nursing student in effecting change
Jacqueline Phipps

Delivering effective care
Fiona Everett and Wendy Wright

Introduction to nursing theory
Carol Hall

viii
xi
xxi
XXV

19
35

53

73
85
99
113

127

143

159



vi ESSENTIALS OF NURSING PRACTICE

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

-

Value-based, person- or family-centred care
Catherine Delves-Yates

Patient, service user, family and carer perspectives
Katrina Emerson and Ruth Northway

Assessment, planning, implementation and evaluation (APIE):
The process of nursing
Rebekah Hill

Core communication skills -
Karen Elcock and Jean Shapcott

Communication and interpersonal skills in challenging circumstances
Steve Trenoweth and Wasiim Allymamod

Ensuring quality and effective management of risk
Melanie Fisher, Margaret Scott and Karen Elcock ~

Record-Keeping and documentation
Jill Barnes and Robert Jenkins

Clinical decision-making
Gemma Hurley

Safeguarding
Robert Jenkins and Jill Barnes

Promoting health
Charlene Lobo, Daryl Evans and Helen Walker

PART D SKILLS FOR NURSING CARI

22

23

24

25

26

27

Infection prevention and control (IPC)
Rose Gallagher

Aseptic technique and specimen collection
Rose Gallagher

Clinical measurement
Valerie Foley

Pain management
Ann Kettyle

Skin integrity
Irene Anderson

Safe handling of people
Dianne Steele

175

193

205
219
233
249
267
283
2_99

315

v~
J

339

365

389

427

455



28

29

30

31

32

33

Emergency care
Chris Mulryan

Medicines administration
Carol Hall

Assisting patients with their nutritional needs
Kate Goodhand and Jane Ewen

Assisting patients with their elimination needs
Mairead Collie and David ]. Hunter

Assisting patients with their hygiene needs
Catherine Delves-Yates

Last offices
Jean Shapcott

PART E CONTEXT OF NURSING CARI

34

35

36

37

38

39

Introduction to the organisation and settings of care
Siobhan McCullough

Introduction to interprofessional working
Adele Atkinson ‘

Introduction to the psychological context of nursing
Janet Ramjeet

-

Introduction to the sociological context of nursing
Ruth Northway

Introduction to public health
Charlene Lobo

Introduction to health policy and the political context of nursing

Siobhan McCullough

Introduction to the global context of nursing
Catherine Delves-Yates

Glossary
Index

501

531
551
579
605
625

641

645
663
675
695
709
725

743

755
769



