FREE ACCESS TO INTERACTIVE EBOOK

ESSENTIALS OF LOGICAL SERVICES OF LOGICA SERVICES OF LOGICA SERVICES OF LOGICA SERVICE









EDITED BY

CAT

Essentials of nursing p WY100 D367E 2018



B0001156 bib:13399115454 ELVES-YATES

ADVISORY EDITORS:

KAREN ELCOCK, FIONA EVERETT, CAROL HALL, ROBERT JENKINS, RUTH NORTHWAY, STEVE TRENOWETH AND WENDY WRIGHT





CONTENTS

Guide to your book		VIII
Note	es on the editor and contributors	xi
Acknowledgements		xxi
Intro	oduction	XXV
	gand	
PAI	RT A LEARNING TO BE A NURSE	1
1	What is nursing and what is a nurse? Catherine Delves-Yates, Karen Elcock, Carol Hall, Ruth Northway and Steve Trenoweth	3
2	Being a nursing student Catherine Delves-Yates	19
3	Core academic skills Gabrielle Thorpe and Catherine Delves-Yates	35
4	Academic writing and assessment skills Gabrielle Thorpe	53
PART B PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE		69
5	Ethics Ruth Northway and Ian Beech	73
6	Law Graham Avery	85
7	Accountability and professionalism Karen Elcock	99
8	Resilience E. Jane Blowers	113
9	The role of the nursing student in effecting change Jacqueline Phipps	127
PA	RT C FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING CARE	139
10	Delivering effective care Fiona Everett and Wendy Wright	143
11	Introduction to nursing theory Carol Hall	159

12	Value-based, person- or family-centred care Catherine Delves-Yates	175
13	Patient, service user, family and carer perspectives Katrina Emerson and Ruth Northway	19 3
14	Assessment, planning, implementation and evaluation (APIE): The process of nursing Rebekah Hill	205
15	Core communication skills— Karen Elcock and Jean Shapcott	219
16	Communication and interpersonal skills in challenging circumstances Steve Trenoweth and Wasiim Allymamod	23 3
17	Ensuring quality and effective management of risk Melanie Fisher, Margaret Scott and Karen Elcock	249
18	Record-keeping and documentation Jill Barnes and Robert Jenkins	267
19	Clinical decision-making Gemma Hurley	283
20	Safeguarding Robert Jenkins and Jill Barnes	299
21	Promoting health Charlene Lobo, Daryl Evans and Helen Walker	315
PAI	RT D SKILLS FOR NURSING CARE	335
22	Infection prevention and control (IPC) Rose Gallagher	339
23	Aseptic technique and specimen collection Rose Gallagher	365
24	Clinical measurement Valerie Foley	389
25	Pain management Ann Kettyle	427
26	Skin integrity Irene Anderson	455
27	Safe handling of people Dianne Steele	481

	CONTENTS	
28	Emergency care Chris Mulryan	501
29	Medicines administration Carol Hall	531
30	Assisting patients with their nutritional needs Kate Goodhand and Jane Ewen	551
31	Assisting patients with their elimination needs Mairead Collie-and David J. Hunter	579
32	Assisting patients with their hygiene needs Catherine Delves-Yates	605
33	Last offices Jean Shapcott	625
PART E CONTEXT OF NURSING CARE		641
34	Introduction to the organisation and settings of care Siobhan McCullough	645
35	Introduction to interprofessional working Adele Atkinson	663
36	Introduction to the psychological context of nursing Janet Ramjeet	675
37	Introduction to the sociological context of nursing Ruth Northway	695
38	Introduction to public health Charlene Lobo	709
39	Introduction to health policy and the political context of nursing Siobhan McCullough	725
40	Introduction to the global context of nursing Catherine Delves-Yates	743
Glo Inde	essary	755 769